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Multiband mobile phone antenna with mounting bracket for outdoor installation. 5 m antenna cable with SMA
round plug

Product Features

 

Key commercial data
Packing unit 1 pc

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 420.0 GRM

Custom tariff number 85177011

Country of origin United Kingdom

Technical data

Dimensions
Height 82 mm

Diameter 48 mm

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 80 °C

General
Frequency range 700 MHz

800 MHz

850 MHz

900 MHz

1800 MHz

1900 MHz

2100 MHz

2600 MHz

Polarization Vertical

Impedance 50 Ω
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Technical data

General
Gain 3 dBi (700/800 MHz)

4 dBi (900/1800 MHz)

5 dBi (1900 ... 2600 MHz)

Connection method SMA (male)

Material ABS (Antenna housing)

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 5.1 19070102

ETIM

ETIM 5.0 EC000416
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